Coach

How to interpret the coach tab in the Standings menu.



COACH

Standings Breakdown

Week selection

Week 1|2|3]|4]5

Week
Team Week % | Total Pts Total Diff| Total %
Optimal

McGibblets 135.00 146.00 -11.00 762.00 858.00 -96.00
Gone Fishing 22550 228.50 -3.00 0.99 919.50 1015.50 -96.00 0.91
WatchTower 68.50 85.50 -17.00 0.80 498.50 619.00 -120.50 0.81
MOJO 157.50 178.50 -21.00 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
SnakePit 109.00 122.00 -13.00 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown

This is the weekly earned
points.

Week 1|2|3]|4]5

Team . — i Total Pts - Total Diff| Total %

McGibblets 135.00 146.00 -11.00 0.92 762.00 858.00 -96.00
Gone Fishing 22550 228.50 -3.00 0.99 919.50 1015.50 -96.00 0.91
WatchTower 68.50 85.50 -17.00 0.80 498.50 619.00 -120.50 0.81
MOJO 157.50 178.50 -21.00 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
SnakePit 109.00 122.00 -13.00 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



GCOACH This is the weekly optimal

points that could have

Power
been earned.

Standings Breakdown

Week 1|2|3]|4]5

Week
Team ! week DIff| Week % | Total Pts Total Diff| Total %
Optimal

McGibblets 135.00 146.00 -11.00 0.92 762.00 858.00 -96.00
Gone Fishing 22550 228.50 -3.00 0.99 919.50 1015.50 -96.00 0.91
WatchTower 68.50 85.50 -17.00 0.80 498.50 619.00 -120.50 0.81
MOJO 157.50 178.50 -21.00 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
SnakePit 109.00 122.00 -13.00 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown

Week 1|2|3]|4]5

Team

McGibblets
Gone Fishing
WatchTower

MOJO
SnakePit
Fields in Soldier Field
Thanks for Playing

Shootin® Blanks

135.00

22550

68.50

157.50

109.00

93.50

141.00

140.00

Optimal

146.00

228.50

85.50

178.50

122.00

114.50

196.00

179.00

-11.00

-3.00

-17.00

-21.00

-13.00

-21.00

-55.00

-39.00

The amount of points left
on the bench, or not
earned by players in the
lineup. l.e., they missed
their weekly projections.

0.92

0.99

0.80

0.88

0.89

0.82

0.72

0.78

762.00

919.50

498.50

626.50

458.00

394.00

715.50

683.50

858.00

1015.50

619.00

751.50

588.00

535.00

881.50

858.50

-96.00

-96.00

-120.50

-125.00

-130.00

-141.00

-166.00

-175.00

0.89

0.91

0.81

0.83

0.78

0.74

0.81

0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown m
Week 1|2|3]4]5

Power

Week .
Team . Total Pts Total Diff| Total %
Optimal

McGibblets 0.92 762.00 858.00 -96.00

Gone Fishing 0.99 91950 101550  -96.00 0.91
Watch Tower The percentage of earned 0.80 49850  619.00  -120.50 0.81
points to optimal points.

MOJO 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
SnakePit 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown m
Week 1|2|3]4]5

Power

Week Total
Team Week % Total Diff| Total %
Optimal Optim

McGibblets 762.00 858.00 -96.00

Gone Fishing 4 91950 101550  -96.00 0.91
watenTower | 1 0€ total amount of points 0.80 49850  619.00  -120.50 0.81
currently earned.

MOJO 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
SnakePit 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown m
Week 1|2|3]4]5

Power

Week Total
Team Week % 7 . Total Diff| Total %
Optimal Optimal

McGibblets 6200 85800  -96.00
Gone Fishing | The total amount of points pe 91950 101550  -96.00 0.91
Watch Tower that could have been 0.80 49850  619.00  -12050  0.81

earned (optimal) for the
MOJO 0.88 62650 75150 -12500 083
current season.

SnakePit 0.89 45800 58800 -13000 078
Fields in Soldier Field 9350 11450 2100 0.82 39400 53500 -14100 074
Thanks for Playing 14100 19600  -55.00 0.72 71550 88150  -16600  0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown m
Week 1|2|3]4]5

Power

Week Total .
Team . Week % | Total Pts . Total Diff| Total %
Optimal Optimal |
0.92 g 0.89

McGibblets ¢56.00 -96.00

cone Fishing | The difference between the 91950 101550  -96.00 0.91

Watch Tower yearly earned points, and 0.80 49850  619.00  -120.50 0.81
the yearly optimal

MOJO 0.88 62650 791.50 -125.00 0.83
(potential) points.

SnakePit 0.869 4586.00 586.00 -130.00 078

Fields in Soldier Field 9350 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394 .00 535.00 -141.00 074

Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



COACH

Standings Breakdown m
Week 1|2|3]4]5

Power

Week Total
Team ! Week % | Total Pts . Total %
Optimal Optimal 7
0.92 762 00 -

McGibblets

~96.00 0.89

Gone Fishing The percentage between 950 101550  -96.00 0.91
watenTower | €arned pointsand optimal 5s0 40550 si900 12050 o
points based on current

MOJO 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
season.

SnakePit 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78

Fields in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74

Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin' Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80



Coach Breakdown

For the example, Fields in Soldier Field earned 93.50 points in Week 5 of the 2022
season. They could have earned 114.50 points, which left a deficit of 21 points, and
obtained .82 percent of projected points. They have earned 394 points, but were
projected to earn 535 points, which left them with a deficit of 141 points, and .74
percent of yearly points.

Week
Week % | Total Pts Total Diff| Total %
Optimal

M 135.00 146.00 -11.00 762.00 858.00 -96.00
G 22550 228.50 -3.00 0.99 919.50 1015.50 -96.00 0.91
68.50 85.50 -17.00 0.80 498.50 619.00 -120.50 0.81
157.50 178.50 -21.00 0.88 626.50 751.50 -125.00 0.83
akePit 109.00 122.00 -13.00 0.89 458.00 588.00 -130.00 0.78
Fj£ds in Soldier Field 93.50 114.50 -21.00 0.82 394.00 535.00 -141.00 0.74
Thanks for Playing 141.00 196.00 -55.00 0.72 715.50 881.50 -166.00 0.81

Shootin’ Blanks 140.00 179.00 -39.00 0.78 683.50 858.50 -175.00 0.80
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