Coach

How to interpret the coach tab in the Standings menu.

Standings

Breakdown

Coach

Week selection

Week 1|2|3|4|**5**

Team	Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	68.50	85.50	-17.00	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	157.50	178.50	-21.00	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	109.00	122.00	-13.00	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80

Standings

Breakdown

Coach

Power

This is the weekly earned points.

Team	Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	68.50	85.50	-17.00	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	157.50	178.50	-21.00	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	109.00	122.00	-13.00	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80

Standings

Breakdown

Coach

Power

This is the weekly optimal points that could have been earned.

Team	Week Pts	Week Optimal	week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	68.50	85.50	-17.00	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	157.50	178.50	-21.00	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	109.00	122.00	-13.00	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80

Standings

Week 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5

Breakdown

Coach

Power

The amount of points left on the bench, or not earned by players in the lineup. I.e., they missed

Team	Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	
McGibblets	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.9
Gone Fishing	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.9

Team	Week Pts	Optimal	Week Diff		their w	eekly p	rojectio	ns.
McGibblets	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	68.50	85.50	-17.00	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	157.50	178.50	-21.00	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	109.00	122.00	-13.00	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80



Breakdown

Coach

Power

Team	Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets				0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing				0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	The percentag	_		0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	points to opt	imal po	oints.	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit				0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80



Breakdown

Coach

Power

Team	Week I	Pts Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets				0.00	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing				.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	The total an		•	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	current	tly earned	d.	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit				0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
L Fields in Soldier Fiel	d 93.50) 114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.0	0 196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.0	0 179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80



Breakdown

Coach

Power

Team	V	Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pt-	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets					0.00	162.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	The tota	al amo	unt of _l	ooints	B	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower			nave be		0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO		` '	mal) fo		0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	CL	irrent s	season.		0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	d	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing		141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks		140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80



Breakdown

Coach

Power

Team		Week Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets					0.92		058.00	-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	The dif	ference	betwe	en the		919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower		earned	•		0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
мојо		e yearly	•		0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit	(þ	otential) point	5.	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
L Fields in Soldier Field	d	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing		141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks		140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80



Breakdown

Coach

Power

Team	W	/eek Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
McGibblets					0.92	762.00		-96.00	0.89
Gone Fishing	The pe	rcenta	ge betv	ween		19.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
WatchTower	earned	points	and op	otimal	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
MOJO	points	based	on cur	rent	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
SnakePit		seas	on.		0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	I	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing		141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks		140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80

Coach Breakdown

For the example, Fields in Soldier Field earned 93.50 points in Week 5 of the 2022 season. They could have earned 114.50 points, which left a deficit of 21 points, and obtained .82 percent of projected points. They have earned 394 points, but were projected to earn 535 points, which left them with a deficit of 141 points, and .74

percent of yearly points.

	10 0	,						
7	κ Pts	Week Optimal	Week Diff	Week %	Total Pts	Total Optimal	Total Diff	Total %
M¢	135.00	146.00	-11.00	0.92	762.00	858.00	-96.00	0.89
G	225.50	228.50	-3.00	0.99	919.50	1015.50	-96.00	0.91
	68.50	85.50	-17.00	0.80	498.50	619.00	-120.50	0.81
	157.50	178.50	-21.00	0.88	626.50	751.50	-125.00	0.83
nakePit	109.00	122.00	-13.00	0.89	458.00	588.00	-130.00	0.78
Fields in Soldier Field	93.50	114.50	-21.00	0.82	394.00	535.00	-141.00	0.74
Thanks for Playing	141.00	196.00	-55.00	0.72	715.50	881.50	-166.00	0.81
Shootin' Blanks	140.00	179.00	-39.00	0.78	683.50	858.50	-175.00	0.80